


















mL jvi. ui.ViZ UrVS ULV1S2 DIV1S2 #TLAR H.

(__‘
pt

/

1975 NAAW Co S—L.OUNTRt CHAMPiONSHIP

TEAM RE.ULIS

IEAM ILAM P&.LNT UREAKDUN (PUSHIRSIPLACE tEtM NAME SCORE 1 2 3 . C 6 7)
—

——.,—— (——I
1 AI FORCE /9 7 10 16 17 29 C 38 5812 SEATTLE PACIFIC 105 1 5 24 32 43 C 543 VILANUV4 164 2 15 39 C+0 66 C 78 891L OU1H DAKOTA SA1E 170 8 2 62 46 52 C 67 126)5 1GHMONC I? 6 jL+ 23 5? 72 C I6 MANKAIO STATE 176 3 0 36 56 63 C 70 79)7 WES) CHESIEP 220 11 28 51 1 69 C 71 7?)8 EASTERN ILLiNOIS 229 9 12 31 65 1129 IDAHO 233 41 .5 48 49 5] C 64 82110 EASTERN WASHINLSICN 244 25 34 4. 53 8811 KEARNEY SlATE 275 13 37 59 75 91 (101 112 PROVIDENCE 305 2? 30 33 66 12513 NORTHEI<N COLORACO 3a6 55 7 115 116 C14 A6ILEN CHRIStIAN 372 21 62 50 95 lIt. (111 114)15 SAYLOR 394 35 b 74 lu3 115 (13t 138316 WISCONSIN—MILWAUKLE 4L6 1 81 1o2 11 117 (1351? WAKE FOREST 436 73 83 87 96 97 (105 122)18 JAMES MADISON 456 60 64 92 100 12) (125 133)19 CAL—RIVEKSIDE 411 19 96 107 123 124 C12 13630 CAL STLTh—8AKERSFIELU 471 26 99 106 103 131 C I21 NEVADA—RENU 4/3 6? 60 65 12? 1.34 C22 DERRY 527 93 94 108 113 113 (12123 JACKSONViLLE STATE 699 j37

139 140 141 142
NUMOER JF ENTRANTS 203
NUM3ER OF FINISHERS 179
NUM6E OF hAMS .5
NUi6E OF CUMRLETL TEAMS .. 23

1979 NAIAW CROSS—COUNTRY CHAMPICNSHIP

1501 VIDUAL PERFJRMDNCES

FIN TEAM

1 1400 CORBIN, JCAN EAT1LE PACIFIC ‘17:10.22 2419 LEUDY, BRIUI) I1LANUVA ‘171o.7



4Z 3 3 j
c3>tI 4 4 33

5 5 405
6 u 394
7 7 300
S 6 406
9 ‘3 351

10 10 308
11 11 40
12 1 360
13 48’
1’. 457
16 13 366

GALHJ UCNNA
MGCRCEiY, au’
yOLK, GAIL
SNAGGS, OEBJ’0H
BURR, RiTA
oUCKLUNC, LUI
SMITH, RUTH
WEtiER, ANNLTTA -

HORNBERGtR, _ILLEN
SMITH, RUsIN
oURtIAN, EN0
REISJcFEP, AI
TuRSON, ;IARY

MANKATI’ SJAT
oRTHEiN uLJRADO
)LATILE PACIFIC
UCHI’iuND
AIR FORCE
SOUTH GAKUTA STATE
EASTERN ILLINOIS
AIR FORCE
NEST CHESTER
EASTERN ILLIN]IS
WI S NSIN—PARKSI bE

U005TANA
KLARNc-Y STATE

1’

‘17 41 • 2
‘17 45.6
1 7 ‘+9k 0
# 17 51 * 7
‘17:52.1
‘17: )1. 4
‘1? SS. U
•1t c 1.4

‘18:04.0
S

ENC

ALL—AMt<ICANS

lb 1’. 333
17 16 421
16 16 303
19 17 306
DC 18 ‘.46
ci 15 526
2 20 365
23 21 97
2’. 22 ‘.13
25 23 395
26 24 402
27 464
26 473
23 456
-0 4b8
31 ‘.73
32 48b

462
31+ 453
36 Do 35
35 470
37 8 325
58 27 453
39 28 ‘.42
40 29 304
41. 30 55
42 ‘+63
‘+3 460
44 485
45 31 352
46 32 395
47 33 452
48 ‘.71
69 3 434
50 35 309
51 36 317
52 452
53 37 361
54 38 101
55 35 416
56 40 422
5? ‘+1 545
58 2 ‘.10
59 ‘+3 406
60 465
61 44 ‘+30
61 461
53 45 346
64 ‘+87
65 46 ‘+14
65 4? 3’1
67 48 341
68

4 31,7
69 50 34
10 51 444
71
72 52 411
13 498
16 459
75 53 30
76 467
17 54 395
78 55 335
79 So 462
80 ‘.94
81 57 396
82 483
83 58 302
64 oS 363

HAL I N, PAMELA
SHEA, SUZANNE
HONRAHAN, IHSRES’.
SFdZ, TANYA
KCNKOL, CPERrL
ALSERI, MARI
WE1S, MARY 53
TAYLJR, LAURLE
SARGENT, C1N)
SOKOL, JOANNE
IRWIN, LINDA
CASEY, EILEE
GLAIRMONT, UCOKY
SMITH, JuDY
SHILLIIO, L3ETSY
SHACK, ELILA.ETH
AGUIRPL CARMEN
uISCHOFF, AN4
SCHERER, KAT1IL
TURRENS, CAT-IERINE
WURL, SUSANNE
RAMIRE2, NANCt
GATALDO, JANICE
SHAHAN ANN
LINDSL.IY, DA14
R1CL1FFE, SJE
OFANUC, TERE
FLICK CINDY
BCURN, TCNI
SPERRY, MARY
BLIZARD, T1N
BARRY, SHEILA
SCHOuNUVER, THERESA
STORY, SHANNYS
ADAMS, C1NDA
6EARSON, LUrU
SARA, LAURA
HAROERO, KATIt
COWAN, JAC1UE
GIcSI’GE, CA)L
VARAITS DARIA
MESSENGLR HE’NY
COVLE, V1KL(I
WEITZ, DIANNE
BROOS, JACKIE
SINSFIELD [RACY
PANZARELL, HERYL
NUXOLL, JEAN’A
MYER3 LAURA
WRISrd, CATHY
SCHMIDT, TERRY
9LACKTOCK, SONIA
PMRTRIUGE, CINDY
KNYTYCH, CF4
WALLACE, CHERYL
DAVIDSON, SUSAN
OIE[RICH, KATHY
THRUI-’, JULIE
SHIrM, ouDY
VANOLuRAKE, JACK!
OXCONNELL SHARON
BATES, SH RLE(
BUTT, JERI
KAISEF-, KATHY
CAMILO MATILUE
STRUNK, ROS2IAR[E
LAW, SALLY
HA8EICH, ANIT
NCuLRMOTT, TERESA

RICHMOND
VI CL A N OVA
IR FOREt
AIR FORCE
NISCGNSIN—IILWAUKEE
C AL — RI V ER IDE
IANKATO STATE
ABILEN CHRISTIAN
SOOTH DAKOTA STATE
RICH MONO
EA1ILE PACIFIC
SOUTHWEST MISSoURI STATE
NORTH DAKOTA STAlE
BOISE STATE
C DR TLA NO
U YOLA
9E NTRAL WASHINGI UN
BUG KNELL
,4ILLAM . MAkY
EASTERN WASHINGToN
II NNESOtA—UULUTH
CAL STATE—oAKERsFIELJ
PROVIDENCE
WEST CHESTER
AIR FORCE
RJVIDENCE
CAL POLY—POMONA
SOSTON COLLEGE
si. CLOUD STATE
EASTERN ILLINOIS
SEATTLE PACIFIC
RO WIOENCL
NEBRASKA—OMAHA
EASTERN wASHINGTO
34 YL OR
‘ANKATO STATE
WILLIAM ,‘ MARY
KEARNEY STATE
AIR FORCE
VILLANOVA
VI CLANUVA
IDAHO
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE
SEATTLE PACIFIC
CATHOLIC
EASTERN WASHINGTON
SOSFON COLLEGE
IDAHO
CENTRAL WASHINGTON
SOUTH DAKJ[A STATE
:SEVAOA—RLNU
IDA HO
IDAHO
I OAHU
WEST CHESTER
04 VI050N
SOUTH DAKOTA sTATE

A1-5ANTA SAR3ARA
SOISE STATE
EASTERN WASHINGTON
CO RI LA ND
SEATTLE PACIFIC
NORTHERN COLORADO
ANKAtU STATE
CAL—SANTA BARSARA
RICHM-JNU
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS— EDWA ROS
AiR FORCE
<E#QNEY 5T81

‘13 :11.0
‘18:12.4
‘18:16.3
‘16: 17.4
‘1616.
‘16:23.5
‘18:23.6
‘1835 1.5
‘18:34. C
‘18:36.0
‘16:40.1

18 3 1. • 4
‘18:44 • 0
‘183 44.5
‘18200.4
‘18:46.0
‘16146.1
‘18:47.5
‘16242.0

‘16:49.6
‘18: 52. 0
‘18253.0
‘18253.6
‘18:55.4
‘18257.1
‘16358.4
‘19301.9
‘19302.8
‘15304.3
‘19205.6
‘15: 06.4
‘19301.3
‘19108.0
‘19306.8
‘19309.0
‘19:09.1
‘is: 10.5
‘19: 11 • 0
‘19:11.1
‘19113.4
‘53 lb. 5
‘19316 • 6
‘19:15.8
‘19118.1
‘192 18.5
‘15:19.0
‘15: 19.5
‘19319.8
‘19:20.3
‘19220.6
‘19220.9
‘19123.4
‘19:25.0
‘19125.6
‘19:26.0
‘19:27.5
‘19328.1
‘19328.9
‘19:29.1
‘19:31.1
‘19: 31.9
‘19332.1
‘19232.9
‘19:33.1
‘19 33.5
‘193 33.9
‘1(5134.0
‘si 91 36.6



©
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
9
96
97
98
99

100
101
I 0
104
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120 81
121 88
122 89
12.3 90
124 91
125 92
126 9,3;27

94
128 95
129 96
130 97
131 98
132 99
i3 100
134
1.55 101
136 102
137 103
136
139 104
140 105
141 106
l4t 101
143 108
144 109
145
146 110
141 111
148 ilL
149 113
150 114
151 115
152 116
153
154 117
155 116
156 119
151 f20
158 121
159 122
160 123
161 12-4
162 125
163 12o
164 127
165 128
166 129
167 130
166 131
189 132

60
61 419
62 456

461
63 379

470
64 344
o 349
66 311

495
b7
68 ‘+20
6- 443
(0 378
71 438
7 397
73 429
14 313
75 360
76 336
77 437
78 415
79 376
80 392
81 ‘+50
62 442

491
83 424
84 368
8 387

472
86 45’.

47’
490
426
431
411
502
365
371
316
317
495
425
428
329
323
367
464
.562
451
314
480
501
‘+24
321
332
319
324
466
446
SuO
346
320
504
.537
310
‘+82
447

316
37.

427
330
33’
374

368
333
456
.515
326
322

çELtrHY

GLAH, ROSE
LOPEL, ALGA
HAYNES, PATRID IA
FASANU, SD
USMONO, COLLEE1
MCMICKN, RO3LN
OLSSN, SDNI
GALE, NATALI
iARtEL, MELIS5A
BURNISON, CAOLVN
REILLy BEVELY
THRELFLo, MARIE
ERICKSON, KRI
GUTRONE, CHRIS
THOMAS, PATRICiA
WHITE., MLLNIE
MCCLENNY, DE<Y
LLAStR, DE33 1E
GACOY ‘ATTV
COCCIA, ,JLNE
GAIN, ANEIIA
ANDERSON, JA•N
SMITH, JILL
SMELLY, LINdA
COLEMAN, CER
ROMANCCYK, JA9E
6ARTEL KARL
dUNTRU.,K, LEAN
dRANTINGHAM, .4URIE
TROTTER, KATHRYN
MULLIGAN, M. JUN8
WIBER, THERE4
OSBORNE, BAR3.RA
GRIFFIN, TRI’8
FREEMAN DENISE
GALLAG4R, NANCV
SMITH, DENiSE
OSTEN, LOLA
HERNUOW TRACY
SHAUGHNSSY, LIZ
INGRAM, tATHY
ESPARZM, GRACIE
DAVI3, ALISA
ROSS, CINDY
DAUGHERTY, KELLt
OUN5AR, RC8I:1
8ROADIJUS, SUAN
GL.ASON, BETH
JACOB JULIE
WALDRN, NANCY
VETIER, KATHf
FYNES, MARGARET
ROFFEE, JUDY
CUDNEY, CATHY
STEVENS, CAR11F
MISHINA, KRIStYN
SAYRES, MARY
LANGJOG, KATHY
HUGHES CAi<JLYN
LELAUN, CAR3L
JORDAN, LAURA
LOMAX, LINDA
MCLVUY, MURIEL
WHITE, SUSAN
NATRICK, MARY
ADAMS, LINDA
THURMUND, NA’1V
HUETEENR2UCH, LORA
GHEERS, (EBERHARO), SHAR
iUCE, IR1NA
ODWYER, RAllY
KARYKORN, VAL
IERRELL, HARSE
LFCHMAN, CON’4
IRDUARD, STACY
RASOR, LYNN
EVENS GINA
DIOGURDI, MICHELLE
RINCON, MARGREr
SISKIE, LINDA
WILLIAMS, KAYLE
SEAY, JODIE
PGCLURE, GLEJA

WEST CHESTER
3ILEN CHRLSFIAN
RICE
ANKATD STATE
GEORGE MASON
IDAHO
EASTERN iLLINOIS
3AYLUR
CAL—SANTA BAR3AA
SOUTH UAKOT STATE
‘I LLANUVA
WEST CHESTER
MANKATU STATE
WEST CHESTER
R IC H N ND
WAKE FOREST
04 YLOR
KEARNEY SrAJC
ORTHERi C.CeRAflu
WEST CHESTER
VI LEANO VA
MANKATO STATE
‘4EVADA —RENO
WI SCONS IN—MILWAUKEE
IDAHO
WiLLIAM r. MARY
W4KE FOREST
JAMES MADISON
EVADA—RENO
GEORGE MASON
PROVIDENCE
LOVOLA
WI SCUNSIN-ARKSIDE
WAKE FOREST
EASTERN WASHINGTON
VII..LANUVA
ABILEN CHRISTIAN
KEARNEY STATE
JAMES MADISON
3ERRY
BERRY
ABILEN CHRISTIAN
WAKE FOREST
WAKE FOREST
CAL—RIVERSIDE
CAL STATE-BAKERSFIELD
JANES MADISON
CAL POLY—POMONA
KEARNEY STATE
WISCCNS IN—MILWAUKEE
BAYLOR
RICE
ABILEN CHRISTIAN
WAKE FOREST
CAL STATE—BAKERSFIELD
CAL—RI VEt5ILJE
BERRY
CAL STATE—BAKERSFIELD
CATHOLIC
WI SC UN S IN — MIAUKEE
ABILEN CHRISTIAN
EASTERN ILLINOIS
BERRY
A3ILEN CHRISJIAN
NORTHERN COLORADo
BAYLOR
RICE
WISCONSIN—MILWAUKEE
NORTHERN COLORADO
6ERRY
JAMES MADISON
6ERRY
WAKE FOREST
GAL—RIVERSIDE
CAL—RIVERSIDE
JAMES MADISON
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE
NEVADA—RENU

AL—RIVERSIDE
PRO VIDNCE
BA YE CR
CAL STAlE—BAKERSFIELD
BERRY

‘lq:
‘IS:
‘19: 40.8
‘19:41.0
‘15241 • 5
‘19:41.8
‘19: 43.6
‘19:44.9
‘19: ‘+5.9
‘19346.1
‘193 46.4
‘19146.6
‘19:48.0
‘19:45.5
‘19:sO.5
‘19:52.0
‘191 52.6
‘19253.0
‘19: 53. 6
‘19:55.0
‘15256.6
‘193 58.0
‘19:59.3
‘20:00.6
‘20102.9
‘20:04.9
‘2 0: 0 5.5
‘20:06.5
‘20:07.1
‘20:08.0
‘20: J8. 8
‘20: 09.4
‘20: 10.3
‘26: 11.6
‘20216.6
‘20118.5
‘20325.9
‘20: 27 .4
‘203 28.0
‘20: 29. 6
‘20: 30.4
‘20:30 • 9
‘203 31.1
‘20:34.6
‘20 :36. 5
‘20:39.5
‘20: 41.4
‘20:66.0
‘20346.3
‘20:46.5
‘20347.4
‘20:48.6
‘20:46.9
‘20349.5
‘20350 • 0
‘20:52.6
‘20:54.9
‘20:55.1
‘20: 55.5
‘20:58.4
‘203 58.6
‘212 01.5
‘21: 02.1
‘21:09.0
‘21:10.0
‘21:11.4
‘21: ii • 5
‘21:14.1
‘21319.5
‘21:2 3. 4
‘21327 • 1
‘21:28.0
‘21:35.1
‘21:40.5
‘2 1: 48.4
‘21:54.0
‘213568
‘22:09.8
‘22212.1
‘22:21.3
‘22:26. 1
‘22:27.3
‘22332.1
‘22: 37.0
‘22:48 • 6



©
172 135 4 IAINECKI, CA1
173 136 331 LOWE, CAROL
174 13? 354 UARBY, ELIA31-I
178 138 31 LOWRY, LUCIN]A
116 139 35 POCLAIEK, SHAON
171 140 358 FHREAIT, RLBECA

t 178 141 453 CROOK, IILLIC
179 14 57 TINGLEY, KAY

A6ILEN CHRISFIAN
23 1:31.5 TAYLOR, LAURIE
88 19241.0 LOPEZ, ALBA

123 20:28.0 SMILI, UENISE
126 20:34.6 ESPARZA, GRACIE
139 20:50.0 ROFfEE, JUDY
14? 21302.1 ]ORDA, LAURA
150 21211.4 WHIlE, SUSAN

AIR FCRCE
7 17:49.0 BURR, IITA

rO 17:57.4 WEBER, ANNETTA
18 18116.3 HANRAHAN, tHtRESA
19 18311.4 SENZ, IANYA
40 18:56.4 LINUSLEY, DANA
54 1911.0 COWAN, JAUQUE
83 19:34.6 HAbEL-1, ANITA
NF WASZKIWICS, MARGARET
NF MCCART9V, AMY

A L’S U1A NA
1w 16304.0 REISDO.FER, PAT

BOISE STATE
29 181%4.5
74 1926.9

JAMES MADISON
NE VADA-REHU
WI SCUNS IN-MILWAUKEE
DAL—RIVLRSIUE
JACKSONVILLE S FATE
BA YLUR
JACKSUNVILLE STAlE
JACKSONVILLE STATE
JAG KSUNVILL C STATE
JACKSONVILLE StATE

‘221’.
‘23:4
‘23:53.5
•2’. 33.5
‘24:38.8
‘24:39.0
‘24 254. b
‘26348.9
‘28107.0
‘28259.9

NOTE: A STAR C’) INCICALzS AN AGTJAL LOCK TIME.
ALL .THER TiES ARE ESTIMATEL.

...,,.,*#,. ,...,,,e .,.,#,.,##.. ..,#

1979 NALAW CRO5-COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM SUMMARY

TEAM

-— PLACE IIHI NAME

BAYLOR
50
91

103
137
152
167
175

BERRY

19 06.8
19 245. 1
19153.b
20 46.
21214.1
22:32.1
241 39.0

ADAMS, GINDA
GALE, ‘ATALIE
MCCLEY, BECKY
VETtER, KATHY
ADAMS, LINDA
WILLIAMS, KAYLE
LOWRY, LUCINUA

SHAUG-CNESY, LIZ
INGRAI, CATHY
SAYRE, MARY
NCEVOY, MURIEL
BUCE, tRINA
HARlKON, VAL
MCCLURE, GLENDA

125 20230.3
127 20:31.;
143 20255.5
149 2f:10.0
ISb 21:28.0
198 21140.5
169 22248.6

SMITH, JOOY
SMITH, JUDY



62 19:19.0

UGCKNELL
33 18:47.5

CAL—RIVERSIDE
21 L623.S

131 20:61.4
42 2O2.t
ibi 215L..0
ibi 21:5.S
luS 22:26.1
113 E,:33.5

CAL-SANTA BARBARA
73 1Y:8.1
£sD 19:33.1
95 19:b.4

CAL PULY—POriDNA
6 18:56.4

134 20:4b.6

C OR tL AND
30 18:00.’.
76 19231.1

QA VI 0 SO N
71 19:26.8

EASTERN ILLINOIS
9 17:52.1

12 18:Gi.4
4 19:04.3
93 19:4t.9

148 21109.0

LASTERN WA.HINGTON
35 18:48.5
49 19:08.0
51 19216.5
75 19:29.1

121 20?5.9
NE
NF

GOROE MASON
91 10343.6

116 20:09.4
NF

I CAHO

.LAuKSDNVILLE STATE
174 242.3
115 24:54.6
177 25:46.9
178 28207.0
179 28:59.9

NF

FLICK, CINDY
HANZAELLA, CHERYL

SISCH3FF, ANN

ALEERT, MARIE
DAUGHE1Y, KELLY
MISHI4, KPISTYN
LECh1.N, UCNNA
TRUUA], STAY
R1NCON, MARGjRE1
LOWE, SAROL

THRUP’, JULIE
CMILJ, MATILDE
MARTEL, MELI)SA

DEANUA, TERE
GLEASON, 3ETH

SHILLITO, BETSY
OCON4ELL, SHARUN

DAVIDSON, SUSAN

sMirM, RUTH
SMITH, ROUIN
SPERRY, MARY
OLSSO’4, SONIA
LuMAX, LINDA

TORRENS , DATHrRINE
SICRY, SHANNON
BINSFIELD, IRACY
VANDEBAKE, JAKI
FRELMA’, DENISE
SIPPL, SUE
PIPER, SHERYL

CESMONO, QLLEEN
TROTI, KATHRVN
NEIHE?S, ANGELA

DARB’. ELIZASErM
POCZAIEK, SHARON
THREATI, REaECCA
CROOK, LILLIE
TINGLE(, KAY
OWSLEY, CHERYL

CAL STATcUAKE<SFIELO
37 18252.0 RAMIREL, NANCY

13 204b.0 DUNHA’, ROOTN
141 20:56.9 STEVENs, CARRIE
144 20:58.4 LANODJO, KATHY
166 22:37.0 SEAY, JODIE

CArH0LIC
60 19:15.1 8RGOKS, JACKIE

145 20:56.6 HUCtiES, CAROLYN

rENtRL WASHINGTON
32 184.1 AGUIRRE, CARIEN
64 19:19.8 MYERS, LAURA

57 19216. MESS SER, PENNY
63 19:19.5 NUXOLL, JEANNA
67 19:20.9 BLACKTOGK, SUNIA
66 19123.4 PARIRLUGE, CINDY
b9 19:25.0 KNYTYH, DEBRA
92 19344.9 MGMICKEN, ‘O&1N

iii 20:05.5 CULt.MAN, DEBRA



MARQUETTE
NE

HINNESCIA—CULIJIN
36 149.6

N13RA SKA—OMHA
6 19:01.3

NEVADA—RE NO
66 19:20.6

109 20:02.9
11.5 23:06.8
164 22121.3
171 23:46.1.

NE
NF

NCKTHERN COLORADO
4 17:37.2

18 19:32.1
105 tSt5ô.6
151 21:11.5
155 21027.1

N F

NORTH CAKOTA StATI
28 18144.0
65 19:36.9

NLbY, 3Llh
BJNTRj.K, LEANN
H[PNJJN, TRACY
OROAO]JS, SU.4N
OLRYE, KATHY
RASOR, LYNN
GIL,BD’1, MARY
HELLE-, JILL

.ThRSDJ, NARY
HARuE°S, KATHY
MCOERMDOI, (EKESA
ELSAStk, DEJ3IE
OSIEN, LOLA
JACO3, JULIE
CHS1ER, JE4ISE
MEYER, SHARI

SHACK, LLIZA3LTH
Wt.ELR, THEPE3A

GATHJE., UONNA
WEIS, MARY JO
8EARSJI, LO’L
KAISER, KAIHY
FASANO, SU
ERICKSON, KRIS
ANOERSJN, JANE.
SPENGt.., TRIOTA
ACTON, SHARON
SUTHERLAND ZOO
GRAACK, SU

WARNER, KELLY

WURL, SUSANNE

SCHOONOVER, THERESA

SCHMIDT, TERRY
SMITH JILL
ORANT’4GHAM, LAURIE
LJI0604RDI, MICNr_L.E
UELTKJl, JANE
EUGINSFUN, PAULA
REED, RHONCA

l(1U’\

114
125
133
157
162
170

N F

20:06.0
21 3u .4
2Lj:46. 3
21 :35.1
22:09.6
22:49.8

KtARNEY STATE
15 16:06.5
53 19: LG.j
64 19:36.6

104 19:55.0
124 20:29.6
13’ 20147.4

NE
NE

L CV CL A
31 18:46.1]

118 20111.6

MANKATO STATE
3 17:29.0

22 18:23.5
Si 19:09.0
79 19:32.3
90 19:4;.a
99 19:50.5

106 20:00.6
N F
NF
NE
N F

CREY, JUDY
JUTI, JERI
GAUDY, PATTY
HATRID(, MARY
SCHEE, (EBEKHAR)J, SHARON
JERONIMUS, KENJRA

CLAIRIDNT, 3EDKY
KAPPEL, KATHY

CATALDO, JANICE
RAICLIFFE, UE
DARRY, SHEILA
MULLIAN, H. OUNA
SIMSKI2, LINDA

PRO VI CLNCE
38 18:53.0
41 18157.1
47 1900.4

117 20110.3
166 22:27.3

RiCE
69 13341.5 HAYNES, PATRICIA

138 20:49.5 FYNES, MARGARET
153 21:19.5 THURMJ’U, NANCY

RICHMOND
b 17.45.4

16 i&:ii.O
25 18236.0
81 19:33.5

101 19152.6

SNAGGS, OEBORAH
MALVIN, PAMELA
SUKOL, JOANNE
STRONKJ, ROSLHARIE
THOMAs, ATICIA



1 17IC.
S 17:41.?

?b 18z4u.1
46 19:05.6
59 ;9:;6.8
77 19:31.9
NE
NE
NE
N F

SUUTH DAKOTA STAtt
8 17:51.7

2. l6.4.O
58 19:16.5
65 19:O..3
72 19:27.5
9b 19..D.6

163 22:1.1

St. CLOUD STATE
‘44 19:02.8

V ILL4 NOVA
2

11
55
Sb
9?

101
122

NF

WAKE FOREST
102 1953.O
113 20:01.1
120 20:1.8.5j9

2Q:.6.5
130 20:39.5
140 20:52.5
159 21t48.,

WESt CHESTER
11 11:59.0
39 18:53.t
70 19:25.8
87 1940.3
98 19:49.5

100 19:52.0
106 19:58.0

NF
NF

NILt.IA1I r* MARY
34 18248.0
52 19:09.1

112 2000.5

CUR3I. JUAN
yOLK, ,AIL
IRWIN. LINDA
BLIZAU, IINA
WEIIZ, DIA’Nt
8AELS, SHIRLEY
WEITZ, JAN
OuflTI, O1U?AH
MILLIU, jANLE
HAPUJJ, GLLN[TIE

L3JCKL].’lD, CO1
SAPGE1, CINDY
CDYLE, VICKI(I
WRIGHt, CATHY
DIEhIDh, KATHi’
BUNISUN, CA]LYN
EVENS, GINA

8UURNE, TONI

ILODY, SRIGID
SHEA, SUZANNE
GILSIE, CA]L
ARAI1S, DARIA
REILLY, BEVER.LV
CAIN, AMELIA
GALLAGHER, NANCY
CuSTELLU, EILt.EN

WHITE, MELANIE
8ARTEL, KAREN
GRIFFIN, TRINA
DAVIS, ALISA
ROSS, INUY
CUONEY, CATHY
HERRELL, ?IARGE

HORNBERGER, EILEEN
SHAHAN, ANN
WALLACE, CHERYL
GLAH, RUSE
THRELE4LL, MARIE
CUTROE, CHRIS
COCCIA, JUNE
WERKHISER, MEG
KRCHNER, LORI

SCHERER, KATHIE
SARDA, LAURA
ROMANOZYK, JANE

SOUtHERN 1LL1NJIS—LUWARflS!rLLE
82 19:33.9 LAW, SALLY

OUTHWLSt MISSOURi STATE
27 1641.4 CASEY, EILEEN

17 :16.1
18: 1.4
19:11.1
19:1 1.4
£9 248,0

20

WI SGONSIN—H IL WAUKEE
20 18:18.3 KONKOL. CHERYL

110 20:14.9 SHELLY, LINDA
1.36 O:48.b WALDR]’, NANCY
146 21:01.5 LELAUdE, CAROL
154 21223.4 HUETTENRAUCH, LURA
172 23:53.5 MAINEUKI, CATHt

WISCUNSIN—PARK.3IDE
13 18:02.4 BUPHAN, WENDY

119 20:1b.b OS8URE, OAR.3ARA
















